ltem# 7218510
Model# FC1250

Average
Performance

Comparison Chart

® beckett®

( Item

Articulo

Model
Modelo

Flow Rate at
O Lift

Tasa de Flujo
en elevacion O

Maximum Flow
Flujo Maximo

Wattage

Potencia

Cord Length
Longitud del cable

Max Head Height

Altura maxima de la cabeza

7201610

7218510

7218610

DP800/
DP900

FC1200/
FC1250

FC1900/
FC2100

900 GPH

1250 GPH

2100 GPH

810 GPH at 1 foot

750 GPH at 2 feet

680 GPH at 3 feet
610 GPH at 4 feet

538 GPH at 5 feet
475 GPH at 10 feet

0 GPH at 12 feet

1200 GPH at 1 foot
1080 GPH at 2 feet
940 GPH at 3 feet
840 GPH at 4 feet
740 GPH at 5 feet
350 GPH at 10 feet
0 GPH at 13.8 feet

1900 GPH at 1 foot
1750 GPH at 2 feet
1630 GPH at 3 feet
1430 GPH at 4 feet
1300 GPH at 5 feet
850 GPH at 10 feet
0 GPH at 19 feet

84

Watts 15ft

78

Watts 15ft

12ft

19ft

7218710

FC3500/
FC3550

3550 GPH

3500 GPH at 1 foot
3300 GPH at 2 feet
3130 GPH at 3 feet
3000 GPH at 4 feet
2840 GPH at 5 feet
2102 GPH at 10 feet
0 GPH at 23.5 feet

168
Watts

866-466-4319

15ft

23.5ft
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